1
Modules   Page
• fixLink® SL RJ45 Keystone module Cat. 6A ISO/IEC shielded 4
• fixLink® SL RJ45 Keystone module angled, Cat. 6A ISO/IEC shielded 5
• fixLink® Extender Cat.6A ISO/IEC shielded 6
• fixLink® Tools and Accessories 7
Data Outlets
• Data Outlet SL single, double, triple 8

manufacturers
Packaging unit: 5 pieces per box
Description Ordering Code
Multi-design module holder (without cover plate), single, double CKVD1DS
Multi-design module holder (with cover plate), single CKVD1D2
Multi-design module holder (with cover plate), double CKVD1D1
Designable Data Outlet SL with Cover Plate
Snap-in angle, single, double
equipped with
fixLink®module
equipped with
preLink®angled module
Keystone modules
are not included!
fi
xL
in
k®
-S
ys
te
m
Cu
10
Data Outlet SL with Cover Plate
and Frame 80x80mm Horizontal, Double
Data outlet, empty,
straight exit, flush-mounted, double
The module holder with straight Keystone exit consists of a
die-cast zinc frame and is suitable for installation in a cable
channel (IC), for flush mounting (FM) as well as for surface
mounting (SM) using a separate frame.
Properties:
Material  module holder: Die-cast zinc,
frame: Polymer
Color white, similar to RAL 9010
Components  central plate 50 x 50 mm, frame 80 x
80 mm, labeling area (also available as
separate spare part)
Packaging unit 10 pieces per box
Properties Cover Plate Single/Double:
Material plastic
Color white, similar to RAL 9010
Range of application  Cover plate for preLink®/fixLink®Module
holder SL
Packaging unit: 5 pieces per box
Properties surface-mounted housing IP20, 80 x 80 x 42 mm:
Material plastic
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 42 mm:
Color white, similar to RAL 9010
Range of application  Surface-mounted frame for preLink®/
fixLink® Module holder SL
Packaging unit: 5 pieces per box
Description Ordering Code
preLink®/fixLink® Data Outlet SL with Cover Plate and Frame 80x80mm Horizontal, Double CKVDU292
Cover Plate Single for Data Outlets 80x80mm white RAL 9010 ADZ00102
Cover Plate Double for Data Outlets 150x80mm white RAL 9010 ADZ00103
Surface Mount Housing 80x80x42mm white RAL 9010 CKVDAP90
Frame for Surface Mount Housing white RAL 9010 CKVDDR90
Cover Plates, Surface-Mounted Housing
11
Surface-Mount Housing
IP 44, Lockable, Double
Surface-Mount Housing set
double, lockable IP44
The surface-mounted housing is suitable for installation of
preLink®  and fixLink® Keystone  modules via an adapter.
For better strain relief we recommend using cable clamp
M25 / 2x8, which is designed to handle two cables with a
diameter of up to 8 mm.
Properties:
Material  Polymer
Color light gray, similar to RAL 7035
Dimensions (HxWxD)  90 x 90 x 90 mm
Connection class degree of protection IP44
Packaging unit 1 piece per box
Flush-mounted housing set
double, lockable IP44
The flush-mounted housing is suitable for installation of
preLink® and fixLink® Keystone modules via an adapter. The
set contains the flush-mounted housing as well as the IP44
flush-mounted outlet.
Properties:
Material Polymer
Color light gray, similar to RAL 7035
Dimensions (HxWxD)  35 x 90 x 90 mm
Connection class  degree of protection IP44
Packaging unit 1 piece per box
Description Ordering Code
Surface-Mount Housing, IP 44, Lockable, Double CKVDAP42
Cable Clamp for Surface-Mount Housing Set, Lockable CKVDZP40
Cable Clamp for Surface-Mount Housing Set, Lockable CKVDUP42
fi
xL
in

Version GB2 and GB3
Packaging unit 1 piece
Description Ordering Code
OBO / Ackermann Support Plate for Underfloor System GB2 modular, RAL9005 ABG00011
OBO / Ackermann Support Plate for Underfloor System GB3 modular, RAL9005 ABG00012
15  www.easylan.de/en
OBO/Ackermann Inserts
for Floor Tank Systems GB2, GB3
Installation plates for 3 or 4 Keystone modules
For grounding purposes, the inserts for modules are not
powder-coated or hot-dip galvanized.
The installation plates are fastened to the support plate
with two screws. Unused fields in the support plate can be
covered with dummy plates.
Installation examples:
Properties:
Dimension Per specification of OBO/Ackermann
 underfloor systems
Material steel plate, hot-dipped galvanized
Color inserts Metal, hot-dipped galvanized, black,
 RAL 9005
Color black, RAL 9005
Material thickness 1.5 mm
Description Ordering Code
OBO / Ackermann Carrier Plate 4x Keystone for Underfloor System, Nickel-plated ABG00014
OBO / Ackermann Carrier Plate 3x Keystone for Underfloor System, Nickel-plated ABG00016
OBO / Ackermann Carrier Plate 1x H.D.S. for Underfloor System, Nickel-plated ABG00015
OBO / Ackermann Dummy Plate for Underfloor System, RAL 9005 ABG00013
fi
xL
in
k®

Packaging unit 1 piece per box
Description Ordering Code
preLink® /fixLink® Desk Mounted Consolidation Point Panel 4x Keystone RAL7035 CKVPL0041E
preLink® /fixLink® Desk Mounted Consolidation Point Panel 6x Keystone RAL7035 CKVPL0061E
preLink® /fixLink® Desk Mounted Consolidation Point Panel 8x Keystone RAL7035 CKVPL0081E
preLink®/ fixLink® Desk Mounted Consolidation Point Panel 12x Keystone RAL7035 CKVPL0121E
fi
xL
in
k®